CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S5.A.

- QZ/W?é?

Full Name WHYNE_ D. Cle6t
(No initials if you can possibly get full name) Ty o

Address (903 KD MASS /:}/OO ?b ;)_ DC? ’

Citykwf—& @iy [;244»( State g

Age ;L Q\ (This is important and should be exaet s

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact g :
religionfoMAN CATHALIC,
oceupation_Cle@k TYAisT ~ USAF
Baucation H)GH Scilool
wéight 35140  otor CUH»/TC
Color of hair Qﬁoa}/\}

Outstanding characteristics or interefitg

Married or@

Camemmampnaanr

Wife's name

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Unit # City

124 OKmmoA, &ﬁew

Date Reg'd. Date resigned

ey 1768 @t 17678

ATy

Recommended fer Conﬁdenti@l HFile for following reasons:

Scout Bxecutive
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August 11, 1969

¥r, Gomer E., Jones, Jr.
Seout Executive
Tidewater Council, Fo. 596

- Dear Mr. Jones.

"’hank you for your response to our 1daiimficatm:_ xguestlonname
concerning Mr, Wayne Clegg, who is aMyms toi ez've ‘s Bcout-
master of Troop 08. From the inforfigtion you«provided, it is
‘certain that your Mr. Clege is i#& die 11);@%3‘21&1“1 as one on
whom we have informatéon. Ve, i’fﬂer%‘fore, Phpret to lnform you
that we cannot accent Hr. Clegg's agpllcafﬁwn.

sk,
XL

Hh,

When informing M, Clegg abw.ﬁcxihls,w” 'mﬁly tell him that the

Hational Council does not viz;é’léj to (.&a;é@t his reglstrutlon in

the Boy Scouts of imerigg. IF Mr. Clegg should raise BNy ques.

tions as to reason, you ﬁight indgdate to him that registration

in the Boy Scouts o:f.‘ we@aca isaa'j@xﬁv:.le ge and not a right and

 that the Hational CouncetY reservém the preroe,atlve to accept those
J.ndiv:s.dua.ls :Lt ieels vgg.ll bc%gg serve the interests of the organlza'blon.

OS:Lng &T;grédlt notice of $2. OO to cover Mr. ulegg s

We are he:rem.tl;r
By ".lease Mete his pame from ydur recordp.

registration feg

FPlease s’uﬁég“ an ther %}Jl"icamon with fee for the reolacemen’c
of dr. Clegg™af Scoutimaiter. Flease be sure to attach the enclosed
.referral »lip with @ﬁé«mew application so that it comes directly to

our at’cemtlon and, w%can release this unit without further delay.

Sincerely,

Joseph Early, Assistant Director
Regigtration and Fulfillment Service
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FORM 28-906-5M-669 COUNCIL No. UNIT

IDENTIFICATION QUESTIONNAIRE | 59 68

COUNCIL SCOUTER
RETURN PROMPTLY T0:
Director of Registration

Boy Scouts of Amer Date
{MARKED PERSONAL TIAL)
g\\\w 5\3’
= S

SCOUTER:_. Wayne Cleeg

i istration as il

Apply]‘ng fOT.‘ regmtta {On your Traﬁs.m taf No _......,;5;’“ i

. Kadena Alr Base, g}g’wa‘? O

Ever located in B
67 naw’&»{

Where was he living in M&mh**lQ

2 _.r.x

What is present occupation? ,A? Ay

> Vas he ever in the A:erFeggce‘?

Was he ever a Clerk—’_[‘y@j;*é‘t‘ﬁ 7
A MWas he single 'inv_m;;ga’l n“?’ 'IQGQ‘?

Is he 5'7" about l)+0 1b

> F %/ﬁ;f 9969

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY THAT

WAYNE CLEGG

IS REGISTERED WITH THE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

TRO3P 68
NUORFOLK VA

SCOUTMASTER
TO- THE LAST DAY OF
595 MARCH - 1970

THIS CERTIFICATE IS NOT TRANSFERABLE AND IS
VOID AFTER EXPIRATION DATE. 1T MUST BE SHOWN
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR WHEN PURCHASING UNIFORM.

Sm ‘r gélacoiut %ﬁ\"ﬂa

NO. 2B.4305
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My, Kenneth L. Miller
Scout Executive e
Far East C@uncil, No. 803

Dear Xen:

Thank you for your letter of March 24 4na ghe infpinition you forvarded -
concerning Wayne D. Clegg, currently regtstered & Chairman of Troop 124
at Kadena Air Base, Okinawa. We have placed thﬁs ﬁnfomation in our files
and hava taken steps ta bave his nam* dblebed By zon the Treoop ro%er. ’

%

Enclosed is. 3 confidenﬁal record %éet srhﬂ% we would appreciate your
£illing out and returning to ufias soon af. possible, together with any
subgtantiating docrments thamma;' “bo am:uéble pertaining to this sitwation.

This additional infe»matian will eng.}gle Hs to identify this individual

. should he sver again a‘b#m&"‘bo re%iéﬁgr in the Scouting program, Thanks
for your help. :

Howard Boyd, Director
Reglstrgtion and Fulfillment Service
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“CAJRTING "COUTiM(x

xs ‘t»

/

e R‘H!\
PHONE: TACHIKAWA A.8. He4id, 26420

mm
MAIL: APO SAN FRANCISCO;;06323
. AR

OFFICE: TACHIKAWA AIR BASE BLDG 1375

TACHIKAWA JAPAN

March 24, 1969

Mr. Howard Boyd

Director, Registration Service
National Council

Boy Scouts of America

New Brunswick, New Jersey 08903

Dear Howard:
The man named on the attached sheet waﬁd%schar df

the service for homosexual"é,e,tlm’cles“aﬁd ‘Should be placed
in our confidential file,

Sincerely,

Kenneth L. Miller
Scout Executive

TAIWAN RYUKYU {SLANDS KOREA

TSBSAD06775
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DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE
603RD MILITARY AIRLIFT SUPPORT SQUADRON {(MAC)
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96239
fo 2

e 0e, 003DC 10 February 1969

SUBJECT: Sgt Wayne D. Clegg

ro: Mr. Jack Miller
District Scout Executive
Far East Council
Boy Scouts of America
APO 96331
This is to advise you that Wayne D. Clegg, a former':%xgrhberxggthis military

silitary, &&#vice under

"the provisions of Chapter 2, Section B, Air Forgg Mé?nuql 395 i, Discharge

for Unfitness. e e

WARREN L. CARRUTHERS, LTC, USAF

RE: T

Institutional Representative, Troop 124 ™

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY
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